
Australian Pro Tour
2020 CALENDAR  -  JANUARY to APRIL

MEN'S 2020 WOMEN'S 2020
Date Wk No. VENUE ATP /    ITF

State / 

Territory
Surface Prize money ($US) Draw Size Entry Deadline Sign-in Date Wk No. VENUE State / 

Territory
Surface

Prize money 

($US)
Draw Size Entry Deadline Sign-in

30 Dec 2019 30 Dec 2019

06 Jan 2020 wk 1 Canberra ATP ACT Hard ATP 125 (+H) 4-48-16 Mon 16 Dec Sun 05 Jan 06 Jan 2020 wk 1 Canberra ITF ACT Hard $25,000 48-32-16 Thu 19 Dec Sat 04 Jan

13 Jan 2020 wk 2
Bendigo           

(Saturday final)
ATP VIC Hard ATP 80 (+H) 4-48-16 Mon 23 Dec Sat 11 Jan 13 Jan 2020 wk 2

20 Jan 2020 wk 3 20 Jan 2020 wk 3

27 Jan 2020 wk 4 Burnie ATP TAS Hard ATP 80 (+H) 4-48-16 Mon 06 Jan Sun 26 Jan 27 Jan 2020 wk 4 Burnie ITF TAS Hard $60,000 32-32-16 Thu 09 Jan Sun 26 Jan

03 Feb 2020 wk 5 Launceston ATP TAS Hard ATP 80 (+H) 4-48-16 Mon 13 Jan Sun 02 Feb 03 Feb 2020 wk 5 Launceston ITF TAS Hard $25,000 48-32-16 Thu 16 Jan Sat 01 Feb

10 Feb 2020 wk 6 10 Feb 2020 wk 6

17 Feb 2020 wk 7 17 Feb 2020 wk 7 Perth ITF WA Hard $25,000 48-32-16 Thu 30 Jan Sat 15 Feb

24 Feb 2020 wk 8 24 Feb 2020 wk 8 Perth ITF WA Hard $25,000 48-32-16 Thu 06 Feb Sat 22 Feb

02 Mar 2020 wk 9 Mildura ITF VIC Grass $25,000 48-32-16 Thu 13 Feb Sat 29 Feb 02 Mar 2020 wk 9 Mildura ITF VIC Grass $25,000 48-32-16 Thu 13 Feb Sat 29 Feb

09 Mar 2020 wk 10 Geelong ITF VIC Grass $25,000 48-32-16 Thu 20 Feb Sat 07 Mar 09 Mar 2020 wk 10

16 Mar 2020 wk 11 16 Mar 2020 wk 11 Canberra ITF ACT Clay $60,000 32-32-16 Thu 27 Feb Sun 15 Mar

23 Mar 2020 wk 12 Mornington ITF VIC Clay $15,000 48-32-16 Thu 05 Mar Sat 21 Mar 23 Mar 2020 wk 12 Canberra ITF ACT Clay $60,000 32-32-16 Thu 05 Mar Sun 22 Mar

30 Mar 2020 wk 13 Mornington ITF VIC Clay $15,000 48-32-16 Thu 12 Mar Sat 28 Mar 30 Mar 2020 wk 13

06 Apr 2020 wk 14 06 Apr 2020 wk 14

as at 20/11/2019

ATP Challenger and ITF World Tennis Tour events


